S
d
1
L
b
1
d
K

• ALUMINI HT, ALUMIDI HT and ALUMAXI brackets,
service classes 1 and 2
• Special self-perforating timber-to-metal tip ge-
ometry that reduces the possibility of breakage
• The cylindrical countersunk head ensures an
optimal appearance and meets fire-resistance
requisites
SELF-DRILLING DOWEL
d1 dK CODE L b2 b1 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
7,5
TX 40
11,00
SBD7575H 75 10 8 50
SBD7595H 95 10 15 50
SBD75115H 115 10 15 50
SBD75135H 135 10 15 50
SBD75155H 155 20 15 50
SBD75175H 175 40 15 50
SBD75195H 195 40 15 50
MATERIAL: carbon steel with bright zinc plated
SCREWS FOR TIMBER  |  SBD-HT  |  02-22
EN 14592SBD-HT
INCLUDED